
EVALUATION MATRIX 
Electronic Plan Review Software Solution    

RFP SMW0120 
   
Evaluation Category 
 
 

Avolve Software 
Corporation 

 
Scottsdale, AZ 

Bentley Systems, 
Inc 

 
Exton, PA 

e-Plansoft, Inc 
 
 

Los Angeles, CA 

Hyland Software 
 
 

Westlake, OH 
Total Cost Proposed – (Proposer with lowest evaluated cost 
will be given max points, rest given on a percentage ratio basis)             
(20 Points) 
 

 
19.60 

 

 
18.05 

 

 
20.00 

 

 
14.24 

 
 

Technical Requirements Proposed  
• Response to Technical Requirements  

 ( 20 points) 
 

 
17 

 
12 

 
15 

 
15 
 

Functional Requirements Proposed  
• Response to Functional Requirements  

 (30 Points) 
 

 
26 

 
18 

 
21 

 
24 
 

Supplemental Requirements Proposed  
• Response to Supplemental Requirements  

 (20 points) 
 

 
15 

 
15 

 
14 

 
14 
 

Local Business Presence  
(10 points) 
 

 
0 
 

 
10 
 

 
0 
 

 
0 
 

SUB-TOTAL 
 

77.6 73.05 70.00 67.24 

DEMONSTRATIONS 
(20 points) 
 

18 10 11 13 
 

TOTAL 
(120 points) 
 

95.6 83.05 81.00 80.24 

Note:  As per Section 252.049 of the local government code, contents of a proposal shall remain confidential until a contract is awarded or as directed by the Texas 
Attorney General’s Office.  Therefore, the matrix will include points awarded for price but exact pricing will not be disclosed. 
 
 


	Evaluation Category
	SUB-TOTAL


