EVALUATION MATRIX Electronic Plan Review Software Solution RFP SMW0120

Evaluation Category	Avolve Software Corporation	Bentley Systems, Inc	e-Plansoft, Inc	Hyland Software
	Scottsdale, AZ	Exton, PA	Los Angeles, CA	Westlake, OH
Total Cost Proposed – (Proposer with lowest evaluated cost will be given max points, rest given on a percentage ratio basis) (20 Points)	19.60	18.05	20.00	14.24
Technical Requirements Proposed • Response to Technical Requirements (20 points)	17	12	15	15
Functional Requirements Proposed • Response to Functional Requirements (30 Points)	26	18	21	24
Supplemental Requirements Proposed • Response to Supplemental Requirements (20 points)	15	15	14	14
Local Business Presence (10 points)	0	10	0	0
SUB-TOTAL	77.6	73.05	70.00	67.24
DEMONSTRATIONS (20 points)	18	10	11	13
TOTAL (120 points)	95.6	83.05	81.00	80.24

Note: As per Section 252.049 of the local government code, contents of a proposal shall remain confidential until a contract is awarded or as directed by the Texas Attorney General's Office. Therefore, the matrix will include points awarded for price but exact pricing will not be disclosed.